# **5PointOp Veteran Housing Fund**





## About 5PointOp

5PointOp encourages America's veterans to redeploy their skills and talents through training to invest in themselves and their communities. We empower them through education and coaching to understand and demonstrate that they can achieve homeownership and teach other veterans to do the same. We honor and appreciate all those who have served to provide the freedoms we enjoy in the USA. We do more than give a veteran funds or a place to sleep for a night. We provide encouragement, hope, and tools to enable them to create a home for every night. 5PointOp provides purpose and opportunities for veterans to give back to our communities. **Learn more about our mission at 5PointOp.org.** 

### **About the Fund**

The 5PointOp Veteran Housing Fund is a special project fund held with the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa. Your contribution to the fund helps provide support and skill building for veterans working toward housing security through the 5PointOp program.

#### **Confident Giving**

Gifts to the 5PointOp Veteran Housing Fund are tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from CFNEIA, an accredited local nonprofit organization. Learn more about this fund by contacting the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106.

A fund held with the



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

#### YES! I/We want to support 5PointOp by making a gift to the fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Scan the QR code to give online or visit
Name	fund.cfneia.org/5PointOp
Address	Make checks payable to:       5PointOp Veteran Housing Fund
City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Email	
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	<ul> <li>I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will</li> <li>or estate plan.</li> </ul>